EBM  Range
Capacity: 10 Ah to 1000 Ah
R
EverExceed
1
The block battery – for dependability
The wide range of low, medium and high

Discharging CurvesW
H
L
mm in mm in mm in kg lb. kg lb.
EBM10 10 48 1.9 81 3.2 245 9.6 1.2 3.3 1.5 4 M10 X1 MBS
EBM20 20 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 1.7 3.7 2.5 5.5 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBM30 30 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 2.3 5.1 3.0 6.6 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBM40 40 70 2.8 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.0 6.6 4.0 8.8 M16 MBS/PP
EBM48 48 70 2.8 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.4 7.5 4.2 9.1 M16 MBS/PP
EBM50 50 70 2.8 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.2 7.1 4.2 9.3 M16 MBS/PP
EBM60 60 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.2 9.3 6.0 13.2 M16 MBS/PP
EBM70 70 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.9 10.8 6.4 14.1 M16 MBS/PP
EBM80 80 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 5.2 11.5 6.6 14.6 M16 MBS/PP
EBM85 85 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 5.0 11.0 6.6 14.6 M16 MBS/PP
EBM95 95 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 6.0 13.2 9.0 19.8 M20 MBS/PP
EBM100 100 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 6.9 15.2 9.0 19.8 M20 MBS/PP
EBM120 120 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 7.3 16.1 9.5 20.9 M20 MBS/PP
EBM150 150 164 6.5 167 6.6 345 13.6 9.3 20.5 13.0 28.7 M20 MBS/PP
EBM160 160 164 6.5 167 6.6 345 13.6 9.5 20.9 12.5 27.6 M20 MBS/PP
EBM200 200 164 6.5 167 6.6 345 13.6 13.5 29.8 14.5 32.0 M20 MBS/PP
EBM250 250 138 5.4 276 10.9 450 17.7 15.5 34.2 22.0 48.5 M20 PP
EBM280 280 138 5.4 276 10.9 450 17.7 15.5 34.2 22.0 48.5 2×M16 PP
EBM300 300 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 18.4 40.6 23.0 50.7 2×M16 PP
EBM350 350 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 19.4 42.8 24.0 52.9 2×M16 PP
EBM380 380 138 5.4 278 10.9 490 19.3 21.0 46.3 27.0 59.5 2×M16 PP
EBM400 400 138 5.4 278 10.9 490 19.3 22.0 48.5 27.0 59.5 2×M16 PP
EBM500 500 176 6.9 291 11.5 510 20.1 28.0 61.7 40.0 88.2 2×M20 MBS
EBM600 600 176 6.9 291 11.5 510 20.1 31.0 68.3 42.0 92.6 2×M20 MBS
EBM700 700 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 42.0 92.6 58.0 128 3×M20 MBS
EBM800 800 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 44.0 97.0 60.0 132 3×M20 MBS
EBM830 830 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 44.0 97.0 60.0 132 3×M20 MBS
EBM900 900 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 46.0 101 64.0 141 3×M20 MBS
EBM1000 1000 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 50.0 110 65.0 143 3×M20 MBS
Terminal
Cell Case
MaterialLength Width Height
Without